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12.

13.

14.
15.

Position

Assessor - County Clerk - Recorder
- Elective

Assistant Assessor - County Clerk
Recorder - Unclassified

Executive Assistant - Confidential
Information Technology Manager
Financial Services Manager |
Administrative Services Manager |
Senior Accountant

Fiscal Office Specialist

Senior Accountant

Fiscal Office Specialist
Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant | -
Confidential

Administrative Assistant | -
Confidential

Office Assistant |
Fiscal Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Administration And Support

Administration And Support

Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support
Administration And Support

Administration And Support

Administration And Support
Administration And Support

Total Wages

$203,232

$194,857

$143,155
$138,235
$127,079
$116,447
$102,992
$61,513
$61,003
$44,856
$39,189
$32,003

$31,919

$6,086
$408



