	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor - County Clerk - Recorder - Elective		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$203,232
2.	Assistant Assessor - County Clerk Recorder - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$194,857
3.	Executive Assistant - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$143,155
4.	Information Technology Manager		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$138,235
5.	Financial Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$127,079
6.	Administrative Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$116,447
7.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$102,992
8.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$61,513
9.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$61,003
10.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$44,856
11.	Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$39,189
12.	Administrative Assistant I - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$32,003
13.	Administrative Assistant I - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$31,919
14.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$6,086
15.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration And Support	\$408